
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

15.25"

18"

23.25"

65.5"

5.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 5lb

Gold Leaf/soft Black Combo (GL/SBK)  
Gold Leaf/soft White Combo (GL/SWH)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Steel

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

A19 • 1 • 75 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 20" x 18" x 15"

Carton 1 Weight: 9lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Mari takes the familiar cone-shaped pendant and turns it into a statement piece. A circular arm spans the cone from end to end adding
an airy feel and giving the illusion it's holding the shade aloft. The gold leaf interior gives the fixture a luxurious look when unlit and a
positively stunning glow when lit.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

MARI
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